Selected 

entrants will have seven (7) minutes to call 416-870-7625 (the “Contest Line”). 

The first entrant the two names announced who calls back within the allotted will 

https://q107.com/

qualify to win a cash prize ranging in value between one-hundred and seven 

Canadian dollars (CDN$107.00) and one-thousand and seven Canadian dollars 

(CDN $1,007.00) (the “Prize”). The host will announce the dollar amount of the 

Prize once the selected entrant has called in to claim the prize. In the event that 

neither of the selected entrants call into the Contest Line within the allotted time, 

no Prize will be awarded for that Contest occasion.

[...]

“Winner”) during the Contest Period and the value of each Prize awarded will depend on 

the total number of eligible entrants who call in the Contest Line during the allotted time 

when hearing their name. The total number of Prizes to be awarded could range between 

zero and one-hundred and forty-six (146). Each Prize consists of a cash prize of a 

minimum of one-hundred and seven Canadian dollars (CDN$107.00) and one-thousand 

and seven Canadian dollars (CDN$1,007.00).  

(b) The Sponsors and/or the Sponsors’ representatives will contact the Winners to coordinate 

the provision of the Prize within two (2) business days once such Winners have been 

successfully contacted and notified of his/her Prize and fulfilled the requirements set out